LET MORE CPD

COME TO YOU!

Did you know there’s also
BUSINESS a specialised monthly tax

Ihl 0 ™

audio series?
I Ax With content prepared by Chartered
] Accountants Australia and New Zealand,

IN Foc U S Tax in Focus provides you with the latest

tax developments, insights into new or
pending tax legislation and the practical
implications of these changes.

For Chartered Accountants Australia and
New Zealand members, subscribing to this
audio series qualifies for 11 CPD hours per
year.

For a combined subscription you’ll
receive a total of 22 CPD hours.

You can also listen JakeaetlaiL)
via our app at T
accounting.audio gEFISES

NOT A SUBSCRIBER?

Annual subscriptions from $440
Earn 11 CPD hours per year

SUBSCRIBE TODAY AT WWW.ACCOUNTING.AUDIO

TURN OVER FOR CONTACT DETAILS FOR THIS MONTH’S SPEAKERS l




THE EXTRAS JULY 2020

NEW ECONOMIC MODEL FOR A NEW
NORMAL

Professor Neville Norman, Melbourne University
neville.norman@unimelb.edu.au

HOW FOCUSED ARE YOU ON CUSTOMER
SERVICE?

Amanda Newton, Xero
XEro.com

ADVISOR OR EXPERT - WHAT'S IN A
NAME?

Lynda Steffens

0409 587 322

lynda@lyndasteffens.com

lyndasteffens.com

For free access to Lynda's Advisory Unpack
(Google Drive document): https://cutt.ly/Bul8j3a

COLLABORATION - KEY TO POST-COVID
GROWTH

Frank Wyatt, Enterprising Partnerships
0414 392 323
frank@enterprisingpartnerships.com.au
enterprisingpartnerships.com.au

CARTEL

Publisher

SoundCartel Pty Ltd

ABN 98 006 144 449

106/12 Cato Street

Hawthorn East VIC 3123 Australia
FPhone 03 9882 8333

Fax 03 9824 6695

soundcartel.com.au

NEVER STOP SELLING!

Sue Barrett, Barrett
0411 416 871 / 03 9533 0000

svb@barrett.com.au
barrett.com.au

FOCUS ON FAMILY TRUST ELECTIONS

Michael Jones, Mazars

03 9252 0800
michael.jones@mazars.com.au
mazars.com.au

DON'T SCUPPER YOUR OWN SUCCESS

Les Watson, Get More Time
0414 489 689
les@getmoretime.com.au
getmoretime.com.au

STAYING OPTIMISTIC

Victor Perton

0417 217 241
victor@victorperton.com
victorperton.com

Managing Director
Nick Schildberger
Executive Producer
Heather Dawson

Head of Audio

Peter Letts

Head of Podcast Partnerships/Producer
Chris Ashmore

Producer

MNicole Goodman

Subscriptions Manager
Maureen Payne
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